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 AAHC facilitator Training  ******** 
****** http://www.aahcdc.org/ab

out/  (website not 
verified) 

Julie Crosson julie.crosson@gmail.com GIM 
 

  

Hospitalist 
Medicine 

Academic Hospitalist 
Academy SGIM When Filled 

11/8-
11/2009 

http://www.sgim.org/userf
iles/file/Hospitalist_Acade
my_Domains.pdf 

Muhammad A Syed muhammad.syed@bmc.org GIM 
 

7/09 2009 

Geriatrics Aging and Healthy 
Lifespan Conference 

Harvard 
Medical 
School 

***** 
9/23/2009 
 http://www.healthylifespa

nconference.com/ Matsui, Reiko rMatsui@bu.edu CV Medicine 
 

7/09 2009 

Career 
develop-
ment 
Minority 

Minority Faculty Career 
Development Seminar AAMC **** 

9/11-
14/2009 http://www.aamc.org/mee

tings/minfac/start.htm Sandra Looby-Gordon slgordon@bu.edu GIM 
 

7/09 8/2009 

Career 
develop-
ment: 
Women 

Mid Career Women 
Faculty Program AAMC Passed 

**** 

12/5-
8/2009 
12/11-
14/2010 

http://www.aamc.org/mee
tings/start.htm 

Emelia J. Benjamin 
Angela Jackson 
Subha Ramani 
Carol Rosenberg 

emelia@bu.edu 
angela.jackson@bmc.org 
sramani@bu.edu 
crosenbe@bu.edu 

CV Medicine 
GIM 
GIM 
Heme/Onc 

 2002 
12/07 
2004 
2007 

2002 
12/07 
2004 
2007 

Leadership Executive Leadership 
Program 

Alliance of 
Academic 
Internal 
Medicine 
(AAIM) 

1/8/2010 

7/26-
31/2010 www.im.org 

E: AAIM@im.org 
Ramachandran S. 
Vasan, MD Vasan@bu.edu Preventive 

Medicine 

 

4/09 2009 

Leadership: 
Division 
Chief 

Seminar for New Division 
Chiefs AAIM, ASP ****** 

2/7/09 
 

http://www.im.org/Career
Development/Pages/Def
ault.aspx 

Robert W. Simms, MD 
David Seldin, MD 

rsimms@bu.edu 
dseldin@bu.edu 

Rheumatology 
Heme/Onc 

 
1/09 2009 

Leadership: 
Educators 

Executive Leadership 
Program: 
 Clerkship Directors  
 Residency Program 

Directors  
 Fellowship Program 

Directors 

Alliance of 
Academic 
Internal 
Medicine 
(AAIM) 

***** 

10/30/08 www.im.org 
E: AAIM@im.org 
 Clerkship Directors  
 Residency Program 

Directors  
 Fellowship Program 

Directors 

   

 

  

Communica
tion – Health 
care 

Enriching Relationships in 
Communication in 
Healthcare (ENRICH) 

American 
Academy on 
Communicatio
n in 
Healthcare’s    

***** 

6/11-
15/2010 http://www.aachonline.or

g/programs/facultydevelo
pmentenrichco/ 

Matthew Russell, MD, 
MsC russellm@bu.edu Geriatrics 

 

4/09 2009 
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Business Pocket MBA Boston 
University  2/5/2009 

2/4-
6/2010 

http://management.bu.ed
u/exec/elc/Physician/inde
x.shtml 

Alan P. Farwell 
George Philippides 

Alan.Farwell@bmc.org 
George.Philippides@bmc.org 

Endocrinology 
CV Medicine 

 7/09 
4/09 2009 

Geriatrics Center of Excellence in 
Geriatrics 

Boston 
University ****** 

***** 

http://management.bu.ed
u/exec/elc/Physician/inde
x.shtml 

Nila Radhakrishnan 
Jeffrey Greenwald 
Leila Obeid  
Charlene Weigel 
Christine Phillips  
Susan Phillips  
Angela Jackson 

nila.radhakrishnan@bmc.org 
jeffrey.greenwald@bmc.org 
leila.obeid@bmc.org 
Charlene.Weigel@bmc.org 
christine.phillips@bmc.org 
spill@bu.edu 
angela.jackson@bmc.org 

GIM 
GIM 
GIM 
GIM 
GIM 
GIM 
GIM 

 

 2008 

Palliative 
care 

Mini-Fellowship program 
in Palliative Care 
Education 

Duke 
University **** 

5/24-
28/2010 http://careinaging.duke.e

du/facultydevelopment Sandhya D. Rao Sandhya.Rao@bmc.org GIM 
 

4/09 2009 

Leadership: 
Senior 
Women 

Executive Leadership in 
Academic Medicine 

Drexel 
University ***** 

 
http://www.drexelmed.ed
u/elam/index.html 
 
EM: 
ELAM@drexelmed.edu 

Deborah Cotton 
Karen Freund 
Emelia Benjamin 
Sharon Levine 

cottond@bu.edu 
Karen.Freund@bmc.org 
emelia@bu.edu 
salevine@bu.edu 

ID 
GIM 
CV Medicine 
Geriatrics 

 

2001 
2003 
2007 
2008 

2001-
02 
2003-
04 
2007-
08 
2008-
09 

EBM Evidence-Based Medicine 
course, Duke Duke **** 

3/22-
26/2010 

http://www.mclibrary.duk
e.edu/training/courses/eb
mworkshop/ 

Gary Brandeis 
Dan Oates 

Gary.brandeis@bmc.org 
daniel.oates@bmc.org 

Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 

 
2006 
2006 

2006 
2006 

EBM Evidence-Based Medicine 
course McMasters 4/1/2010 

6/6-
11/2010 http://clarity.mcmaster.ca

/ 

James Meisel 
Angela Jackson 
Serena Chao 
 

James.Meisel@bmc.org 
angela.jackson@bmc.org 
serena.chao@bmc.org 
sechao@bu.edu 

GIM 
GIM 
GIM 

 2008 
2004 
 
 

2008 
2004 
 
 

EBM Evidence Based Medicine 
course,  

University 
College of 
London 

 
 

No longer offered Lisa Caruso 
Subha Ramani 

lisa.caruso@bmc.org 
sramani@bu.edu 

Geriatrics 
GIM 

  
2003 

 
2003 

Research 
Scientists: 
Transla-
tional 
Medicine 

Frontiers of Clinical 
Investigation Symposium: 
“Metabolism 2009: From 
Bench to Bedside” 

Nature 
Medicine & 
UCSD 

10/10/09 

10/8/09 
http://www.nature.com/na
tureconferences/ctri2009/
program.html 

Andrea D. Coviello, 
MD, MSc Andrea.Coviello@bmc.org Endocrinology 

 

7/09 2009 
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Clinician 
Educators: 
Leadership 

Health Professions 
Educators 

Harvard Macy 
Program 
www.cme.hms
.harvard.edu/c
ourses/foundat
ions 

***** 

4/8-
10/2010 http://www.harvardmacy.

org/programs.asp?Docu
mentID=1 

Subha Ramani 
Rob Lowe 
 
Serena Chao 

sramani@bu.edu 
rolowe@bu.edu  
Robert.Lowe@bmc.org 
serena.chao@bmc.org 

GIM 
GI 
 
GIM 

 
2005 
2006 
2008 

2005 
2006 
2008 

Clinician 
educators: 
Assessment 

Comprehensive 
Assessment 

Harvard Macy 
Program ***** 

***** http://www.harvardmacy.
org/programs.asp?Docu
mentID=46 

Subha Ramani sramani@bu.edu GIM 
 

2008 2008 

Clinician 
Educators: 
Leadership 

Leaders in Health Care 
Education 

Harvard Macy 
Program  11/16/2009 

3/6-
12/2010 
 

http://www.harvardmacy.
org/Programs/overview.a
spx 
E:harvard_macy@hms.h
arvard.edu 

Subha Ramani sramani@bu.edu GIM 

 

2009 2009 

Clinician 
Educators: 
Teaching 
Skills: 

Principles of Medical 
Education: Maximizing 
Your Teaching Skills 

Harvard Macy 
Program ***** 

4/8-
10/2010 www.cme.hms.harvard.e

du/courses/foundations Robert C. Lowe, MD rolowe@bu.edu GI 
 

1/09 2009 

Leadership: 
Research 
scientists 

Leadership training 
program for scientists 

Massachusett
s 
Biotechnology 
Education 
Foundation 

***** 

11/9-
10/2009 & 
12/2-
3/2009 

https://secure.massbioed
.org/courses/index.php?p
age_function=detail&cour
se_id=10 

M. Isabel Dominguez isdoming@bu.edu Hem/Oncology 

 

2009 2009 

Leadership: 
Research 
scientists 

Improving Biotech 
Presentation Skills 

Massachusett
s 
Biotechnology 
Education 
Foundation 

***** 

***** 
https://secure.massbioed
.org/courses/    

 

  

Quality 
Improve-
ment 

Quality Improvement 
course 

Intermountain 
Health ***** 

***** http://intermountainhealth
care.org/xp/public/institut
e/courses/ 

Charlene Weigel Charlene.Weigel@bmc.org GIM 
 

2008 2008 

Palliative 
Care 

Program in Palliative Care 
Education and Practice  Harvard ***** 

4/27-
5/4/2010 
& 11/10-
16/2010 

http://www.hms.harvard.e
du/cdi/pallcare/pcep.htm 

Jennifer Hughes 
Henri Lee  

Jennifer.Hughes@bmc.org 
Henri.Lee@bmc.org 

GIM 
GIM 

 
2004 
2008 

2004 
2008 
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Peri-
operative 
Medicine 

Perioperative Medicine 
Summit 

Society for 
Perioperative 
Assessment 
and Quality 
Improvement 
(SPAQI).   
& Cleveland 
Clinic 

***** 

3/4-
6/2010 

http://www.spaqi.org/ 
http://periopmedicine.org/ 
EM:periopmedicine@gm
ail.com 

James Meisel, MD James.Meisel@bmc.org  

 

1/09 2009 

Palliative 
Care 

End of Life online 
curriculum Stanford ***** ***** http://www.stanford.edu/g

roup/SFDP/ Jen Hughes jehughes@bu.edu 
Jennifer.Hughes@bmc.org   2002 2002 

Clinician 
Educator: 
Leadership: 

faculty development 
program in Clinical 
Teaching 

Stanford ***** 
***** 

http://www.stanford.edu/g
roup/SFDP/ 

Subha Ramani 
Sharon Levine 

sramani@bu.edu 
salevine@bu.edu  

 
2001 
1998 

2001 
1998 

 


